Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, March 4, 2021
Twisted Dunes (70 /122)
Sunny 48

Bruce (of course), Mike and Jim tie with net 74s on a typical day at Twisted Dunes. Plenty of wind and warm when
the sun was out and a little cold when the clouds rolled in. Rick returns from his Florida sabbatical and at least
brings a decent day. He left for Florida the day before the huge snow storm.

Position
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Name
Rapp
Jeffries
Rinaldi
Newport
Evans
Minutello

Gross

92
86
83
85
85
118

Equity
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Front
Nine

37
38
38
42
41
47

Back
Nine

37
36
36
34
37
47

Net

74
74
74
76
78
94

Strokes
Behind
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20

Total

Win/Loss
$19.65
$4.65
($1.35)
$7.00
($10.00)
($20.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

37 Rapp

34 Newport

1 Newport
5 lJeffries
1 Newport
3 Evans

1 Rapp
13 Evans
10 Rapp



