Date Thursday, March 4, 2021 Course Twisted Dunes (70 /122)

Weather Sunny 48

Bruce (of course), Mike and Jim tie with net 74s on a typical day at Twisted Dunes. Plenty of wind and warm when the sun was out and a little cold when the clouds rolled in. Rick returns from his Florida sabbatical and at least brings a decent day. He left for Florida the day before the huge snow storm.

				Fror	nt	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	9	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Rapp		92	0	37	37	7 74		\$19.65
1	Jeffries		86	0	38	36	5 74	0	\$4.65
1	Rinaldi		83	0	38	36	5 74	0	(\$1.35)
4	Newport		85	0	42	34	76	2	\$7.00
5	Evans		85	0	41	37	7 78	4	(\$10.00)
6	Minutello	1	18	0	47	47	7 94	20	(\$20.00)

## NASSAUS

Front 9	1st		37 Rapp
	2nd	-	
Back 9	1st 2nd	-	34 Newport

## POTS

Birdies	1	Newport
Net Birdies	5	Jeffries
Net Eagles	1	Newport
Greenies	3	Evans
Sandys	1	Rapp
Par 3's - G	13	Evans
Par 3's - N	10	Rapp